
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:   April 15th , 2024 

 

 

 

Project: MVLA Program Support Services – Amendment #5           

 

Vendor Name: Quattrocchi Kwok Architects, Inc.  (QKA Project #1603.03)             

 

Contract Number:   Contract #C19-038         

 

Original Contract Amount:   $ 20,000.00         

 

Amendment # 1 Date: 12/14/20 Amendment # 1 Amount:   $ 20,000.00  Reason: Contract 

extension/increase to cover miscellaneous program support services; original contract was from 

late 2018. 

 

Amendment # 2 Date: 9/15/22 Amendment # 2 Amount:   $ 20,000.00  Reason: Contract 

extension/increase to cover miscellaneous program support services, as previous amendment from 

2020 has been fully billed to-date. 

 

Amendment # 3 Date: 5/23/23 Amendment # 3 Amount:   $ 20,000.00  Reason: Contract 

extension/increase to cover miscellaneous program support services, as previous amendment from 

2022 has been fully billed to-date. 

 

Amendment # 4 Date: 07/06/23 Amendment # 4 Amount:   $ 80,000.00  Reason: Contract 

extension/increase to cover miscellaneous program support services, as previous amendments 

have been fully billed to-date. 

 

Amendment # 5 Date: 04/15/24 Amendment # 5 Amount:   $ 80,000.00  _Reason: Contract 

extension/increase to cover miscellaneous program support services, as previous amendments 

have been fully billed to-date. 

 

    

 

Revised Contract Amount:    $ 240,000.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Mark Quattrocchi, President 

 


